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Ampla concorrencia

Insc.
12703
3696
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4915
532
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10596

8117
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650

4495

L1

Insc.
4904
1442

L2
Insc.
1226
7908
474

L6
Insc.
2422
2477
9044
363

Candidato

ANDREAZ FERREIRA DE BRITO

LEILA CUNHA DE JESUS

ARTHUR SANDER COELHO

RAFAEL COSTA SOUZA

THAYANNE NATALY GOMES VIEIRA
JULIA JARDIM HOTT PIMENTA

JULIA RODRIGUES DE MIRANDA
PEDRO HENRIQUE JOSE CARVALHO LOPES
IARA GUIMARAES DE FREITAS

DAVID VINICIOS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
ESTHER DE MATOS LOUREDO
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LARA FERNANDA SANTOS

ITALO RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
ESTEFANIA DOLINO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL LUIS FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
BEATRIZ NOBRE DOS SANTOS

HUGO POLETTO ALAOOQUE GOMES

ANA LUIZA ALVES FERREIRA PEREIRA
LAURA FRANGCA SILVA

KERLEY EDUARDO ALVES ARAGAO COSTA
PALOMA BARBOZA MEDEIROS

Candidato
JOABE WICK SANTOS SOARES COIMBRA
ANA BEATRIZ MOREIRA DIAS

Candidato

THAIS RIBEIRO LAOERDA

NATHALIA MARCELINO DE SOUZA DIAS
JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

Candidato

RAFHAELLA CARDOSO DA SILVA
CAMILLA MOURA DA CUNHA
ELISON ROBERT ALVES DE ALMEIDA
LORRAYNE CANDIDO PEREIRA
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Aprovado

Excedente
Excedente
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Excedente

Class
26
31
32
38
49
50
52
61
72
73
82
89
101
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119
133
139
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173
203
212

Class
143
205

Class
95
134
177
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100
156
171
190
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AO
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